n

702

'Menachem

| YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania

Bais r

5784/5785 (2024-2025) Yeshiva Calendar

Date Day Hebrew Date Instruction

September 3, 2024 Tuesday 30 Menachem Av All Students Are To Arrive in Yeshiva
September 4, 2024 Wednesday 1 Elul Orientation & Classes Begin

October 13, 2024 Sunday 11 Tishrei Tishrei Break

October 29, 2024 Tuesday 27 Tishrei All Students Are To Return to Yeshiva
October 30, 2024 Wednesday 28 Tishrei Yeshiva Classes Resume

December 30, 2024 Monday 29 Kislev Chanukah/Mid-Winter Break (#1)
January 6, 2025 Monday 6 Teves All Students Are To Return to Yeshiva
January 7, 2025 Tuesday 7 Teves Yeshiva Classes Resume

February 28, 2025 Friday 30 Shvat Father/Son Shabbaton

April 3, 2025 Thursday 5 Nissan Pesach Break Begins (students may not leave prior to this day)
April 23, 2025 Wednesday 25 Nissan All Students Are To Return to Yeshiva
April 24,2025 Thursday 26 Nissan Yeshiva Classes Resume

June 30, 2025 Wednesday 4 Tammuz Final Day of Yeshiva

Dear Parents,

Please arrange all of your son’s transportation to and from Yeshiva with this schedule in mind. Any departures prior to
the dates specified or arrivals after the dates specified require special permission from R’ Yossi Goodman. Please speak
with your son’s principal before making any travel arrangements which do not conform to the Yeshiva Calendar. After
breaks, students should always arrive in Canadensis the day before classes resume.

Thank you.
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